
RED BUS UPDATED July 15, 2025

STOP/LOCATION AVMS ROBLES

LEAVE YARD 6:35 7:35

SMR/AVA 6:41 7:55
SMR/SIERRITA VISTA 6:43 7:57
SMR/KESTREL 6:44 7:58
SMR/GUY 6:46 8:00
SMR/VIKING 6:47 8:01
HILLTOP/RIVERIA 6:50 8:06
HILLTOP/FULLERTON 6:51 8:07
SMR/BERNO 6:53 8:11
SMR/ ROLINA 6:55 8:12
SCOTLAND / NICOLE 6:56 8:13
NICOLE / STANFORD 6:57 8:15
D.BELL / STAGECOACH 7:04 8:22
STAGECOACH/AUBREY 7:05 8:23
STAGECOACH/KILLARNEY 7:06 8:24
SASABE/ALTAR 7:15 8:33

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 7:20 8:35

STOP / LOCATION AVMS ROBLES
LEAVE SCHOOL 2:35 3:55

SMR/AVA 2:45 4:05
SMR/SIERRITA VISTA 2:46 4:07
SMR/KESTREL 2:47 4:08
SMR/GUY 2:50 4:09
SMR/VIKING 2:52 4:11
HILLTOP/RIVERIA 2:55 4:14
HILLTOP/FULLERTON 2:56 4:15
SMR/BERNO 2:58 4:18
SMR/ ROLINA 2:59 4:19
SCOTLAND / NICOLE 3:00 4:20
NICOLE / STANFORD 3:01 4:21
D.BELL / STAGECOACH 3:11 4:31
STAGECOACH/AUBREY 3:12 4:32
STAGECOACH/KILLARNEY 3:13 4:33
SASABE/ALTAR 3:23 4:43

YOU MUST ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLY FOR PICK UP AND DROP OFF 
FRIDAY'S SCHEDULE IS 2 HOURS PRIOR TO BUS STOP TIME





GREEN BUS UPDATED July 15, 2025

STOP/LOCATION AVMS ROBLES

LEAVE BUS YARD 6:20 7:33

VALENCIA/VIA DIEGO DE RIVERA 6:34 7:48
DRIFT BOAT/ LONG CAST 6:37 7:52
VALENCIA / VICTOR 6:39 7:54
CAMINO VERDE / DREXEL 6:44 7:58
CAMINO VERDE / WADE 6:49 8:03
WADE / BRIGHTWATER 6:51 8:05
VALENCIA / IBERIA (Northside) 6:53 8:08
VALENCIA / EAGLE TALON 6:54 8:09
VALENCIA / MOUNTAIN EAGLE 6:55 8:10
VALENCIA / REED BUNTING 6:56 8:11
TAYLOR LANE 7:05 8:20

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 7:15 8:30

STOP / LOCATION AVMS ROBLES

LEAVE SCHOOL 2:30 3:55

TAYLOR LANE 2:40 4:05
VALENCIA / VIA DIEGO DE RIVERA 2:50 4:15
DRIFT BOAT / LONG CAST 2:52 4:18
VALENCIA / VICTOR 2:56 4:21
CAMINO VERDE / DREXEL 3:00 4:25
CAMINO VERDE / WADE 3:03 4:29
WADE / BRIGHTWATER 3:06 4:31
VALENCIA / IBERIA (Northside) 3:09 4:33
VALENCIA / EAGLE TALON 3:10  4:34
VALENCIA / MOUNTAIN EAGLE 3:11  4:35
VALENCIA/ REED BUNTING 3:12 4:36

YOU MUST ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLY FOR PICK UP AND DROP OFF 
FRIDAY'S SCHEDULE IS 2 HOURS PRIOR TO BUS STOP TIME



PINK BUS UPDATED July 15, 2025

STOP / LOCATION AVMS ROBLES

LEAVE BUS YARD 6:12 7:47

SAN JOAQUIN / OLD AJO 6:29 8:04
SAN JOAQUIN / BOPP 6:33 8:08
SANDARIO / CAMINO LUCIDO 6:45 8:10
SANDARIO / PARK (Eastside) 6:46 8:11
SANDARIO / SNYDER HILL (Westside) 6:49 8:14
SANDARIO/ RANCH TRAIL (Westside) 6:50 8:15
SANDARIO / VALENCIA (Westside) 6:52 8:17
MARSTELLAR / LOS REALES 6:57 8:22

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 7:04 8:30

STOP/LOCATION AVMS ROBLES
LEAVE SCHOOL 2:35 3:55

COMMUNITY CENTER 2:36 3:58
MARSTELLAR / LOS REALES 2:44 4:06
SANDARIO / CAMINO LUCIDO 2:49 4:11
SANDARIO / PARK (Eastside) 2:50 4:12
SANDARIO / SNYDER HILL (Westside) 2:53 4:15
SANDARIO/ RANCH TRAIL (Westside) 2:54 4:16
SANDARIO / VALENCIA (Westside) 2:56 4:18
SAN JOAQUIN / OLD AJO 3:04 4:26
SAN JOAQUIN / BOPP 3:08 4:30

YOU MUST ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLY FOR PICK UP AND DROP OFF 
FRIDAY'S SCHEDULE IS 2 HOURS PRIOR TO BUS STOP TIME



ORANGE BUS UPDATED July 15, 2025

AVMS AM PICKUP
LEAVE BUS YARD                                                                                                    7:506:40

TAYLOR LANE           6:50
SMR/ VIKING 7:00
SCOTLAND / NICOLE 7:03

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 7:16

ROBLES AM PICKUP
LEAVE BUS YARD 7:45

DAYCARE 7:51
TAYLOR 7:59
SCOTLAND/NICOLE 8:12
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 8:27

AVMS  PM FRIDAY
LEAVE SCHOOL 2:35 12:35

SMR/ VIKING 2:43 12:43
SCOTLAND/NICOLE 2:45 12:45
TAYLOR LANE 2:58 12:58

ROBLES PM
LEAVE SCHOOL 3:55 1:55

DAYCARE 4:00 2:00
TAYLOR 4:06 2:06
SCOTLAND/NICOLE 4:19 2:19

YOU MUST ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLY FOR PICK UP AND DROP OFF 
FRIDAY'S SCHEDULE IS 2 HOURS PRIOR TO BUS STOP TIME



PURPLE BUS 
UPDATED July 15, 2025

STOP/LOCATION AVMS ROBLES

LEAVE BUS YARD 6:30 7:40

FULLER 6:35 7:45
SAN PEDRO 6:45 7:55
HAYHOOK 6:52 8:02
Silverstar (Southside) 6:59 ***
DOYLE/ VICKI 7:00 8:10
VAN/ETHEL 7:02 8:12
AJO / COMANCHE (Southside) 7:05 8:15
AJO / ANTIQUE 7:06 8:16
14989 WEST AJO 7:07 8:17
AJO/WEST OF KJ'S 7:08 8:18
AJO / COMANCHE               (Northside) 7:09 8:19
DAYCARE 7:10 8:21
AJO / SILVERSTAR 7:12 8:24
AJO / HONEYSUCKLE 7:13 8:25

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 7:14 8:27

STOP / LOCATION AVMS ROBLES
LEAVE SCHOOL 2:30 3:55

DOYLE / VICKI 2:33 3:58
VAN / ETHEL 2:35 4:00
DAYCARE 2:37 4:03
AJO / COMANCHE (Southside) 2:39 4:05
AJO / ANTIQUE 2:40 4:06
14989 WEST AJO 2:41 4:07
AJO / WEST OF KJ'S 2:42 4:08
AJO / COMANCHE (Northside) 2:44 4:10
AJO / SILVERSTAR 2:45 4:11
AJO / HONEYSUCKLE 2:46 4:12
FULLER RD 2:50 4:16
SAN PEDRO 3:00 4:26
HAYHOOK 3:07 4:33

YOU MUST ARRIVE 5 MINUTES EARLY FOR PICK UP AND DROP OFF 
FRIDAY'S SCHEDULE IS 2 HOURS PRIOR TO BUS STOP TIME




